School
Washington
Barr-Reeve
North Daviess
Loogootee
Shoals
Pike Central
Wash Catholic

52.0
60.7
59.4
53.5
38.3
36.0
23.3

55.7
37.3
35.6
41.5
535
75.5
60.3

-3.7
+23.4
+23.8
+12.0
-15.2
-39.5
-37.0

1-2
3-0
4-1
3-1
1-3
0-2
0-3

0-1
0-0
0-0
1-0
0-1
0-2
0-0

Off. Avg. Def. Avg.Point Diff. Record Conf. Rec. Conference

PAC
Blue Chip
SWIAC
Blue Chip
Blue Chip
PAC
Blue Chip

Head Coach
Bo Burkhart
Heath Howington
Brent Dalrymple
Josh Thompson
J.D. Turpin
Kevin Herdes
Peyton Catt



