School	Off. Avg.	Def. Avg.	Point Diff.	Record	Conf. Rec.	Conference	Head Coach
Washington	52.0	55.7	-3.7	1-2	0-1	PAC	Bo Burkhart
Barr-Reeve	60.7	37.3	+23.4	3-0	0-0	Blue Chip	Heath Howington
North Daviess	59.4	35.6	+23.8	4-1	0-0	SWIAC	Brent Dalrymple
Loogootee	53.5	41.5	+12.0	3-1	1-0	Blue Chip	Josh Thompson
Shoals	38.3	53.5	-15.2	1-3	0-1	Blue Chip	J.D. Turpin
Pike Central	36.0	75.5	-39.5	0-2	0-2	PAC	Kevin Herdes
Wash Catholic	23.3	60.3	-37.0	0-3	0-0	Blue Chip	Peyton Catt